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Women / 2A / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madelyn Payne209
TEGA

9.600 9.175 9.3259.100 37.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juliana Granados208
GEW

9.250 9.050 9.3008.950 36.550
3 2 4T 2 2 

2 

Addisyn Padgett210
TEGA

9.350 9.000 9.1258.950 36.425
2 3 4T 3 3 

3 

Kezia Markusson207
GEW

8.900 8.800 9.0009.000 35.700
9 4 2T 4 4 

4 

Eden Finger211
RSA

8.500 8.700 8.6008.800 34.600
16 5 7 12 5 

5 

Isabella Martinez205
GEW

9.150 8.250 8.8008.350 34.550
4 7 15T 8 6 

6 

Alexa Aviles204
GEW

8.700 8.500 8.9008.350 34.450
12 6 15T 5T 7 

7 

Monsterrat Mendez206
GEW

9.100 7.950 8.7508.325 34.125
5 8 17 9 8 

8 

Kiarali Rodrigues219
PEG

8.650 7.850 8.6508.850 34.000
13 9 6 10T 9 

9 

Annaylet Flores216
PEG

9.000 7.750 8.4008.650 33.800
6T 12 10 16T 10 

10 

Olivia  Juarez214
PEG

8.800 7.600 8.9008.225 33.525
10 13 18 5T 11 

11 

Cara Darrouzet-Nardi201
GEW

9.000 7.400 8.9007.800 33.100
6T 15 21T 5T 12 

12 

Mia Charo212
RSA

8.550 7.800 8.2008.400 32.950
14T 10* 13 19* 13T

13T

Adaleine Howell213
PEG

8.450 7.800 8.2008.500 32.950
17T 10* 12 19* 13T

13T

Mikaela Quezada203
GEW

8.450 7.300 8.2508.750 32.750
17T 17 8 18 15 

15 

Mia Landrum217
PEG

8.250 7.150 8.4508.700 32.550
21 18 9 13T 16 

16 

Ophelia Callaway224
PEG

8.300 7.050 8.1509.000 32.500
20 20 2T 21 17 

17 

Ariel Chavez218
PEG

8.950 7.350 8.4507.700 32.450
8 16 23 13T 18 

18 

Elionaora Melendez220
PEG

8.550 7.450 8.4507.900 32.350
14T 14 19 13T 19 

19 

Aria Fineberg202
GEW

8.750 7.100 8.6507.825 32.325
11 19 20 10T 20 

20 

Maite Munoz223
PEG

8.400 6.900 8.4008.575 32.275
19 21 11 16T 21 

21 

Ana Jaquez221
PEG

8.200 6.300 7.4008.375 30.275
22 24 14 24 22 

22 

Alayna Munoz225
PEG

8.100 6.650 7.9507.400 30.100
23 22T 24 22 23 

23 

Georgia Wyall215
PEG

6.650 6.650 7.8507.800 28.950
24 22T 21T 23 24 

24 
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Annaleigh Carrasco222
PEG

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
25 25 25 25 25 

25 
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